., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Terry Ronald Fairhead

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Terry Ronald Fairhead
Postcode SL4 5EY

Date of birth April 1943
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
VENDING PARTNERS LIMITED
VENDING PARTNERS LIMITED

MULBERRY REALISATIONS (2004)
LIMITED

DOWNSIDE 1 LIMITED
DOWNSIDE 1 LIMITED
DOWNSIDE 2 LIMITED
DOWNSIDE 2 LIMITED
DOWNSIDE 4 LIMITED
DOWNSIDE 4 LIMITED
DOWNSIDE 3 LIMITED

DOWNSIDE 3 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02963525
02963525
SC048215

01929651
01929651

01178243

01178243

01991225

01991225

01110454

01110454

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903510550

903510550

131 Maidenhead Road
Windsor

Berkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date

31/08/1994
31/08/1994
01/06/1993

29/12/1991
29/12/1991

20/12/1991
01/12/1991
03/11/1991
03/11/1991

17/10/1991

17/10/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
17/09/1999 Director
17/09/1999 Company

Secretary
27/05/1994 Director

18/03/1994 Director
Company
Secretary
01/06/1993 Company
Secretary
01/12/1992 Director
18/03/1994 Director
01/06/1993 Company
Secretary
01/06/1993 Company
Secretary
18/03/1994 Director



